26

28

25

33

32

35

31

37

30

29

36

27

24

34

Namn
Aldal Astrid

Backlund William

Bostrom Marta

Carlsson Theo

Karman Astor

Larsson Adela

Larsson Arvid

Mattsson Emma

Mattsson Hilda

Mattsson Ville

Olsson Ella

Runermark Amelia

Slothus Malta

Smidare Lovisa

Deltagare per klubb

Gimo Simsallskap

Fodd
2009

2012

2010

2013

2013

2012

2010

2008

2013

2010

2014

2011

2012

2013

Licens

AQ9110

BM3608

Klubb
GIMO SS

GIMO SS

GIMO SS

GIMO SS

GIMO SS

GIMO SS

GIMO SS

GIMO SS

GIMO SS

GIMO SS

GIMO SS

GIMO SS

GIMO SS

GIMO SS

Str Anmalda grenar

(3 3, 25m Ryggsim Damer
(35, 25m Brostsim Damer
(37, 25m Frisim Damer

(3 4, 25m Ryggsim Herrar
(3 6, 25m Bréstsim Herrar
(30 8, 25m Frisim Herrar
(3 3, 25m Ryggsim Damer
(O 7, 25m Frisim Damer
(3 4, 25m Ryggsim Herrar
(J 6, 25m Brostsim Herrar
(3 8, 25m Frisim Herrar
(3 4, 25m Ryggsim Herrar
(J6, 25m Brostsim Herrar
(3 8, 25m Frisim Herrar
(3 3, 25m Ryggsim Damer
(35, 25m Brostsim Damer
(307, 25m Frisim Damer
(3 4, 25m Ryggsim Herrar
(08, 25m Frisim Herrar
(3 3, 25m Ryggsim Damer
(307, 25m Frisim Damer
(3 13, 100m Ryggsim Damer
(3 17, 100m Frisim Damer
(3 3, 25m Ryggsim Damer
(35, 25m Bréstsim Damer
(O 7, 25m Frisim Damer
(3 4, 25m Ryggsim Herrar
(38, 25m Frisim Herrar
(3 3, 25m Ryggsim Damer
(35, 25m Brostsim Damer
(O 7, 25m Frisim Damer
(3 3, 25m Ryggsim Damer
(35, 25m Brostsim Damer
(3 7, 25m Frisim Damer
(3 3, 25m Ryggsim Damer
(35, 25m Brostsim Damer
(O 7, 25m Frisim Damer
(3 3, 25m Ryggsim Damer
(35, 25m Brostsim Damer
(307, 25m Frisim Damer
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